

BA-1077-19

Jagjit Singh Vs State of Punjab

Present: Sh.Gurpreet Singh,Counsel for the applicant.

Bail application received by entrustment. It be registered.
Notice to the state be issued for 29.04.2019. Record be also called for the
date fixed.

(Mohammad Gulzar),
JSC/ASJ/ Bathinda.
(UID PB 0063)

Date of Order : 22.04.2019.
(Moveen Stenographer)