

Present: Sh.K.S.Bath, Advocate, counsel for accused-applicant.
Ms.Ramneet Kaur, APP for the State.

File put up before me being duty Judge as Ld.Presiding officer is on leave. IO has not come up present to confirm the factum regarding joining of accused in investigation. For appearance of IO, to come up on 20.05.2021.

Shivani SG. III

(Kawaljit Singh)
ASJ/JSC/TT/17.05.2021