

10760 Kulwinder Singh Vs. State of Punjab

FIR No.114 dated 12.06.2026,

P.S.Ramdas, Amritsar.

BA No.10760 of 2026

Present: Sh.Sumit Sharma, Advocate for applicant/accused.

Sh.Rupinder Singh, Addl. P.P. for the State.

Police record not produced. Notice to the IO to produce the police record be issued for 10.07.2026.

Typed by

Avadh Joshi

(Parinder Singh)

Stenographer Gd-II

Additional Sessions Judge/Asr./08.07.2026

UID No.PB0247